1 White Electronic Designs Corporation •  (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
EDI2CG472256V
August 1998  Rev. 1
ECO #10656
4x256Kx72, 3.3V Synchronous/Synchronous Burst Flow-Through
FEATURES
■ 4x256Kx72 Synchronous, Synchronous Burst
■ Flow-Through Architecture

EDI2CG472256V
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
*Consult Factory for Availability
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
168 LEAD DUAL KEY DIMM
Part Number Organization Voltage Speed (ns) Package
EDI2CG472256V9D2* 4x256Kx72 3.3 9 168 Gold Lead DIMM
EDI2CG472256V10D2* 4x256Kx72 3.3 10 168 Gold Lead DIMM
EDI2CG472256V12D2 4x256Kx72 3.3 12 168 Gold Lead DIMM
EDI2CG472256V15D2 4x256Kx72 3.3 15 168 Gold Lead DIMM
Package No. 406
P1
1950.157
(2x)